
MATCH REPORT - Futsal Men

Jan Evangelista Purkyne University University of Warwick

Group Stage M 2 18.07.2025. 12:30
 Finish: 13:59

Jan Evangelista Purkyne Uni
Coach Martin Škopek

Jan Evangelista Purkyne Uni
3 Bohumil Hudec 1
4 Jonas Bzura 1
5 Martin Kriz
6 Vaclav Cerny 1
7 Tomas Sůra

11 Martin KosinskÝ 1
12 Jaroslav Novak C 2
13 Radek Jelinek 2
14 Jan Grümann

University of Warwick
Coach Maroofi Davood

University of Warwick

Maroofi Davood

University of Warwick
1 Milan Makany
2 Gabriel Mccabe
4 Oscar Prevel

10 Harry Jones
11 Gurkirut Jagpal
13 Daniel Wilding
14 Dylan Patel
19 Henryk Sehgal C 1
25 Danial Melnikov
36 Samuel Bennett
83 Constantin Molineus

J.João Pedro Pereira Sinval ()
J.Mickoska (SRB)
I.Dakhouch Fakihi (NOR)
M.Czudzinowicz (POL)

Tomasz Aftanski

X 34:05
10:05 33:10

2 2
3 3

4 : 08 : 1

1:0
12/2:10

2:0
13/11:59

3:0
4/14:00

4:0
3/19:25

5:0
13/21:20

6:0
12/26:20

7:0
6/27:10

7:1
19/33:35

8:1
11/39:00
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